Domestic
Budweiser * Bud Light -+ Natural Light - Lite
Pabst Blue Ribbon * Angry Orchard
Blue Moon - Coors Light *+ Yuengling
Micbelob Ultra

Imports

Corona * Beck’s
Stella Artois - Rolling Rock

Find us on
Facebook
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Sales Tax Not Included

*Thoroughly cooking foods of animal origin such as beef,

eggs, fish, milk, poultry or shellfish reduces the risk

of foodborne illness. Individuals with certain health

conditions may be at a higher risk if these foods are
consumed raw or undercooked.

912.897.9991
CrowBarGrill.com
205 Johnny Mercer Blvd.
Wilmington Island, GA

Open Monday-friday 10am-1:43am
Saturday 10am-2:45am
Sunday 12pm-11:4Spm

Happy Hour Monday-friday 4pm-7pm
TAKE OUT AVAILABLE




Munchies
Mozzarella Sticks with Marinara Sauce
Fried Mac 'n Cheese Bites
Beer Battered Onion Rings
French Fries
Chili Cheese fries
Bowl of Chili
Ceg Rolls
Chips 'n Salsa
D's Queso Dip

6.99
8.5
6.99
2reis
6.99
6.99
0. 98
499
6.99

Wings
Cllie's Hot, Hot, Medium, Mild, Garlic Butter,B13Q,
Dusted, Lemon Pepper or Teriyaki

Salads

19.99

Bleu Cheese, Ranch, Creamy Italian or Honey Mustard Dressing
Side Salad 499
House Salad 6.99
Fried or Grilled Chicken® Salad 9.99
Hamburger* Salad 9.99
Rib €ye Steak® Salad 12.99

Additions
Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Honey Mustard, Salsa,
Marinara, Teriyaki, Sour Cream
American, Pepper Jack or Provolone Cheese
Bacon
Cole Slaw
Sautéed Mushrooms and Onions

AN
1.00
130
70
Ig=is)

Sales tax not included. Prices subject to change.

Porter House Steak’
Served w/ Side Salad & choice of french fries or
Onion Rings (Approx. 16 0z) 299

All items below served with choice of French ¥ries, Onion Rings, Slaw or Side Salad
Steak Sandwiches’

Grilled Rib €ye Steak Sandwich

Philly Cheese Steak

¥rench Dip

[ Zmape)
10.99
)=
Burgers® & Dogs
1/2 b ¥resb Hamburger
1/2 b ¥resh Cheeseburger

1/4 1b All Beef Crow Dog
w/ Diced Oniong, Ketchup and Mustard

1/4 b All Beef Bob's Big Boy
w/ Diced Onions, Chili, Cole Slaw and Cheese
Chicken’
¥ried Chicken Sandwich
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
BBQ Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Ragin’ Cajun fried Chicken Sandwich
Buffalo Style w/ Pepperjack Cheese

Chicken Parmesan Sandwich
w/ Provolone Cheese and Marinara

Chicken ¥Finger Basket
Buffalo Chicken Finger Basket
Chicken Philly

Homestyle ¥ried Chicken

10.99
§L98

8.99

999

.93
.99
1199
11.99

2

10.99

10.99

10.99

4 piece 11.99
Saaiiece 22.99

*Thoroughly cooking foods of animal origin such as beef, eggs, fish, milk, poultry or shellfish reduces the risk of foodborne iliness. Individuals with certain health conditions may be at a higher risk if these foods are consumed raw or undercooked. I
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